
PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, A-U8 Girls, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship

* 1 Haines Scarlet  2623683 281 Limestone, NY 108.00$         
2 Mongillo Myla  2623679 253 Limestone, NY
3 Held Rosalie  2662550 217 Brookville, PA
4 Johnston Audree  2644089 216 Limestone, NY
5 Hegburg Addilynn  2649660 181 Brookville, PA
6 Hackett Brynleigh  2623685 150 Limestone, NY

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, B-U8 Boys, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship

* 1 Lippert Axton  2630762 294 Clearfield, PA 72.00$           
2 Deemer Merris  2649659 275 Brookville, PA
3 Hackett Brock  2623686 270 Limestone, NY
4 Jordan Carson  2623681 214 Limestone, NY

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, C-U10 Girls, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship

* 1 Graham Alexis  2630761 328 Clearfield, PA 108.00$         
2 Beaver Paisley  2623077 325 Ridgway, PA
3 Frey Madelyn  2622000 309 Saint Marys, PA
4 Crissman Harper J. 2649663 280 Brookville, PA
5 Haines Brynlee  2623684 275 Limestone, NY
6 Webster Emma  2644091 263 Limestone, NY

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, D-U10 Boys, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship

* 1 Lippert Legend  2630764 401 Clearfield, PA 90.00$           
2 Colgan Connor W. 2649658 309 Brookville, PA
3 Jordan Hudson  2623680 274 Limestone, NY
4 Wiest Christian M. 2626239 262 Clearfield, PA
5 Cressley Noah B. 2643473 215 Pittsfield, PA

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, E-U12 Girls, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship

* 1 Harlan Nataila A. 2637691 396 Clearfield, PA 108.00$         
2 Popson Sierra A. 2649669 368 Brookville, PA
3 Haines Rylin  2623682 346 Limestone, NY
4 Lippert Skilynn  2630763 308 Clearfield, PA
5 Eckstrom Zoey A. 2670403 279 Kane, PA
6 Roode Harper  2623691 278 Limestone, NY

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, F-U12 Boys, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship

* 1 Reed Parker  2631194 559 Dubois, PA 133.00$         
* 2 Kammerdeiner Easton H. 2649666 522 Brookville, PA 79.00$           
* 3 Beaver Parker  2623078 473 Ridgway, PA 58.00$           

4 Mckay Ian  2649548 466 Saint Marys, PA
5 Ginther Wyatt  2627861 448 Kersey, PA
6 Arnett Kolton  2623693 446 Limestone, NY
7 Drayer Jakoby  2670544 406 Saint Marys, PA
8 Fink Adien  2623688 382 Limestone, NY
9 Fleming Weston L. 2669952 371 Brookville, PA

10 Smith Bentley  2669149 368 Kersey, PA
11 Stimlinger Ethan  2623695 305 Limestone, NY

25-26 Region 4 Youth Scratch Championships
*-Denotes Bowler advances to State Finals



12 Reed Parker  2669740 290 Limestone, NY
13 Cressley Benjamin A. 2643448 262 Pittsfield, PA
14 Kinney Sawyer  2669741 251 Limestone, NY
15 Crissman Cameron L. 2649662 232 Brookville, PA

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, G-U14 Girls, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship

* 1 Stoltz Chloe A. 2623694 570 Limestone, NY 144.00$         
2 Cieslewicz Fynlee  2630765 470 Clearfield, PA
2 Anderson Casie M. 2644040 470 Youngsville, PA
4 Graham Emily  2630760 426 Clearfield, PA
5 Shields Natalie  2623690 401 Limestone, NY
6 Anderson Addyson  2623707 320 Limestone, NY
7 Marquis Hannah  2649668 308 Brookville, PA
8 Magee Lauren  2623702 289 Limestone, NY

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, H-U14 Boys, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship

* 1 Butler Cameron J. 2644090 517 Limestone, NY 113.00$         
* 2 Zaki Zain  2639411 466 Dubois, PA 67.00$           

3 Reed Carter  2631195 448 Dubois, PA
3 Cieslewicz Hagen  2630766 448 Clearfield, PA
5 Ross Ian T. 2623698 417 Limestone, NY
6 Ross Owen J. 2623697 407 Limestone, NY
7 Fink Orion  2623687 369 Limestone, NY
8 Squires Robert W. 2644092 319 Limestone, NY
9 Porter Mason J. 2670543 308 Summerville, PA

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, I-U16 Girls, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship

* 1 Elensky Lyla  2626243 650 Clearfield, PA 108.00$         
2 Clark Addison C. 2623704 499 Limestone, NY
3 Snedden Samantha  2621367 384 Dubois, PA
4 Marquis Amberlin  2649667 342 Brookville, PA
5 Darr Rynae M. 2669738 305 Limestone, NY
6 Crissman Chloe  2649661 296 Brookville, PA

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, J-U16 Boys, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship

* 1 Reams Carson  2630768 565 Clearfield, PA 142.00$         
* 2 Lindemuth Chance  2649657 555 Brookville, PA 84.00$           
* 3 Parisella Jay N. 2623701 535 Limestone, NY 62.00$           

4 Dodd Camden L. 2662281 525 Du Bois, PA
5 Bazylak Andrew M. 2649665 522 Brookville, PA
6 Johnson Chase A. 2669471 508 Kane, PA
7 Wilson Liam J. 2614560 481 Clearfield, PA
8 Dunsmore Bruce  2626241 478 Clearfield, PA
9 Doran Zachary  2632141 466 Kersey, PA

10 Johnson Charlie W. 2669469 454 Kane, PA
11 Dunsmore Zayne  2626242 453 Clearfield, PA
12 Anderson Parker R. 2623705 449 Limestone, NY
13 Ford Ryleigh M. 2649670 397 Brookville, PA
14 Geist Brysyn B. 2623692 393 Limestone, NY
15 Wiest Colby  2626240 385 Clearfield, PA



PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, K-U18 Girls, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship

* 1 Freas Bella  2621368 603 Dubois, PA 90.00$           
2 Smith Megan N. 2623696 569 Limestone, NY
3 Rose Irie  2623699 380 Limestone, NY

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, L-U18 Boys, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship

* 1 Charnisky Isaiah  2623689 621 Limestone, NY 144.00$         
2 Reams Mason  2630767 592 Clearfield, PA
3 Cullen Derek  2623703 570 Limestone, NY
4 Johnson Chad E. Jr 2669470 567 Kane, PA
5 Delp Eric  2670542 531 Dubois, PA
6 Anderson Cooper R. 2623706 515 Limestone, NY
7 Via Aiden  2666658 486 Dubois, PA
8 Brzezinski Camden R. 2670545 411 Youngsville, PA
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